Fifth Third
Simon Kenton Council
Paychex

Paychex

Paychex

Human Rights Campaign
Staples

McTigue & Colombo LLC
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Paychex Inc

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
Paychex

Staples

Paychex

Facebook

Staples

Greater Columbus Arts Council
Stone's Phones

Savvy Communications LLC
Meter

Opportunity City PAC Post Primary Report 2019

21 E State St

807 Kinnear Rd

5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
1640 Rhode Island Ave NW
1747 Olentangy River Rd

545 E Town St

545 E Town St

5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
1350 Connecticut Ave., NW #400
5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd #450
1747 Olentangy River Rd

5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd #450
1 Hacker Way

1747 Olentangy River Rd

100 E Broad St., Suite 2250

41750 Rancho Las Palmas Dr., Suite E3

PO Box 6746
2700 Impound Lot Rd

olumbus
Columbus
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Washington
Dubiin
Columbus
Dublin

Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Rancho Mirage
Louisville
Columbus

43212
43016
43016
43016
20036
43212
43215
43215
43016
20036
43016
43212
43016
94025
43212
43215
92270
40206
43207

5/13/2019
5/14/2019
5/16/2019
5/17/2019
5/17/2019
5/21/2019
5/23/2019
5/24/2019
5/28/2019
5/30/2019
5/30/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019

6/3/2019

6/3/2019

6/5/2019

6/5/2019

6/5/2019

6/5/2019

$1,500.00
$19,054.88
$8,240.35
$128.26
$2,072.50
$131.48
$700.00
$2,404.99
$6,930.92
$686.72
$109.14
$86.74
$2,399.07
$808.16
$1,091.92
$10,000.00
$677.00
$1,867.77
$1.25
$142,727.21

$30.00 Account Maintenance Fee
Event Attendance

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll
Donation
Office Supplies
Legal Services
Legal Services
Payroli
Advertisement
Payroll Service
Office Supplies
Payroll Tax
Advertisement
Office Supplies
Donation
Robocalls
Robocalls
Parking

2050

2051
2052

2053

2054

318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
31B
318
318
318
318

Expenditures




